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AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2127/0

4/08/2284/0

4/08/2295/0

4/08/2299/0

4/08/2300/0

4/08/2304/0

4/08/2307/0

Decided...

30/07/2008

28/07/2008

28/07/2008

28/07/2008

30/07/2008

30/07/2008

30/07/2008

Description of Proposal..

ALDBY FARM, ALDBY LANE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
FOUR DETACHED BUNGALOWS

STATION YARD, MOOR ROW,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT,

ON FORMER INDUSTRIAL SITE

WITH RESITING AND,
UPGRADING OF ACCESS.

35, LOOP ROAD NORTH,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF DETACHED
DWELLING (RESERVED
MATTERS),, INCLUDING
RE-SITING OF A SHORT
LENGTH OF WATER, COURSE,
FOLLOWING GRANTING OF
OUTLINE PLANNING

10, LAKELAND AVENUE,
SEACLIFFE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., GARAGE

TYNEDALE, 23,

DRIVE, MIDGEY,
WHITEHAVEN, , CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF SUMMERHOUSE
IN REAR GARDEN

JAMES

2, ENNERDALE CLOSE,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TwWO
STOREY SIDE EXTENSION &
SINGLE STOREY REAR, SUN
ROOM EXTENSION

29, WEDDICAR GARDENS,
BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR, ,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
DETACHED GARAGE

Parish......

Cleator Moor

St Bees

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

whitehaven

MiTllom

Cleator Moor
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MR C HUDDART, C & E
BUILDERS, 25 NEWTON,
FRIZINGTON

OCF HOLDINGS LTD, WINSTON

HOUSE, HAILE, CUMBRIA

MR I MACKAY, FERNDALE,
BLEACH GREEN PADDOCK,
WHITEHAVEN

MR A LAMB, 10 LAKELAND
AVENUE, SEACLIFFE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR D SISSON, TYNEDALE, 23

JAMES DRIVE, MIDGEY

MR S PHILLIPS, 2
ENNERDALE CLOSE, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA

MR P SMITH, 29 WEDDICAR
GARDENS, BOWTHORN,
CLEATOR MOOR

Approved with
conditions

withdrawn

withdrawn

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions
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4/08/2309/0

4/08/2310/0

4/08/2313/0

4/08/2316/0

4/08/2317/0

4/08/2319/0

4/08/2320/0

4/08/2321/0

4/08/2325/0

30/07/2008

30/07/2008

30/07/2008

30/07/2008

30/07/2008

30/07/2008

30/07/2008

30/07/2008

28/07/2008

VALLEY COMMUNITY CENTRE,
VALLEY PRIMARY SCHOOL,,
WHINLATTER ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., NEW ACCESS FOR
ADULT COMMUNITY CENTRE

2, CALDER VIEW,
BECKERMET, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF FRONT PORCH

6, ULDALE VIEW, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., REAR
CONSERVATORY

1, ST JOHNS ROAD,
THORNHILL, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO
PROVIDE GARAGE AND

ADDITIONAL, ACCOMMODATION

WOODEND FARM, WOODEND,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
LIVESTOCK BUILDING

10, RED BECK PARK,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY KITCHEN
EXTENSION

65, BRANSTY ROAD,
BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
GARAGE AND BEDROOM
EXTENSION; REAR, SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSION & FRONT
PORCH

109, MAIN STREET,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
FROM COMMERCIAL TO
RESIDENTIAL

ENNERDALE COUNTRY HOUSE

whitehaven
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St Johns Beckermet

Egremont

Cleator Moor
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wh1itehaven
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MR D SMITH, CLEATOR MOOR
COUNCIL CENTRE, THE
SQUARE, CLEATOR MOOR

MR P CARVER, 2 CALDER
VIEW, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA
CA21 2XY

MR A PARKER, 6 ULDALE
VIEW, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR R ARMSTRONG, 1 ST
JOHNS ROAD, THORNHILL,
EGREMONT

MR B HODGSON, WOODEND
FARM, WOODEND, EGREMONT

MR AND MRS DONALDSON, 10
RED BECK PARK, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA CA25 5EY

MR AND MRS PICKERING, 65
BRANSTY ROAD, BRANSTY,
WHITEHAVEN

MR G R WHYTE, 4 MONKWRAY
VILLAS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

FLODRIVE HOLDINGS

Approved with
conditions

Approved with

conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with



4/08/2328/0 30/07/2008

4/08/9006/0 29/07/2008

4/08/9007/0 29/07/2008

19 Items Tisted.

HOTEL, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA.,
REMOVE 10 TREES
(INCLUDING 7 POPLARS, 2

SYCAMORES, & 1 MAIDENHAIR

TREE), PROTECT ROOT ZONE
OF 9, TREES AND CROWN
LIFT 1 BEECH WITHIN TREE

ODDFELLOWS ARMS, 91 - 92,
MAIN STREET, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA., RAISED DECK
WITH AWNING AND SCREENS

DUDDON BRIDGE FARM,
DUDDON BRIDGE, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., RESTORATION OF
DEGRADED AGRICULTURAL
LAND USING, INERT SOILS
INCLUDING NEW FIELD
ACCESS

LAND AT CASTLE FARM, OFF
A5093, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
CREATION OF TEMPORARY
AGGREGATE LOADING,
AREA/FACILITIES &
UPGRADING OF ACCESS
TRACK, (TEMPORARY PERIOD
OF 18 MONTHS)
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Millom without
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LIMITED, 3 COURT LODGE,
48 SLOANE SQUARE, LONDON
Swlw 8AJ

S & N PUB ENTERPRISES,
2-4 SOUTH GYLE BROADWAY,
BROADWAY PARK, EDINBURGH

H WICKS (LINDAL) LTD,
SCARTH ROAD, BARROW IN
FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA14
4QR

AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES UK
LIMITED, HIGH ROAD,
NETHER KELLET, CARNFORTH

Conditions

Approved with

conditions

Deemed permission
granted

Deemed permission
granted



